Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
BOTTOM VIEW
SIDE VIEW
SIDE VIEW
DIRECT MOUNT
PENDANT MOUNT

XPG4
LED Parking Garage Luminaire
Ordering Guide
Luminaire
Prefix Mounting
Light
Source
Lumen
Package Lens Type Distribution Voltage Driver
XPG4 D - Direct Mount
P - Pendant mount with 60" Meads1�
PL - Pendant mount with 72" leads1
LED 3L -  3,000 lms
5L - 5,000 lms
7L - 7,000 lms
10L - 10,000 lms
(Blank) - Clear Lens 5W - Type 5 Wide UNV - Universal Electronic (120V-277V)
HV - High Voltage (347V- 480V)
DIM - Dim to 10% (0-10V)
Color
Temperature
Color
Rendering Controls Emergency3 Finish
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Blank - 80CRI Blank - No Controls
ALSC - AirLink Synapse Wireless Digital Controller4
ALSCS - AirLink Synapse Control w/Sensor4
OCSUE - Occupancy Sensor/Module max 8ft. mounting height 120-277v2
OCSHV - Occupancy Sensor/Module max 8ft. mounting height 480v2
EXT - 0-10v Dimming leads extended to housing exterior
Blank - No Option
BB - Battery Backup 0º C to 50º C (32º F to 122º F)3
CWBB - Cold Weather Battery Backup -20º C to 50º C (-4º F to 122º F) 3
WHT - White
BLK - Black
MSV - Metallic Silver
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: XPG4   D   LED   7L   5W   UNV   DIM   40 ALSCS   MSV
*Non-standard offerings are SUBJECT to APPROVAL and entered as a SPECIAL ORDER.
Pricing will vary based on minimum order quantities and subject to longer lead-times.
Accessory Ordering Information
Description Order Number
Bird Guard XPG3 BG
Polycarb Shield XPG PCS
Remote Configurator Tool for Occupancy Sensor 584929
FOOTNOTES:
1- Pendant stems must be ordered separately; see accessories.
2- Sensor adjustable via a hand held remote; must be ordered separately.
3- Battery Backup and Cold Weather Battery Backup available in UNV only.
4- HV not available with AirLink Synapse Wireless Controls
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. 09/03/19
XPG4
LED Parking Garage Luminaire
* Standard finishes available in white (WHT), black (BLK) and metallic silver (MSV); add designation to order number. Other custom finishes available and may require longer lead-times.
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: BC600 3 BLK ST6 3 BLK
Canopy Accessories (Field Installed) Stem Accessories (Field Installed)
1-3/64"
1-3/64" 3/4"
3/4" NPT
Various
Lengths
Thread Notes
3/4 – 14 NPS
(3/4" Pipe)
(14 Threads Per Inch)
(National Pipe Tapered)
BC585 Round Aligner BC600 3 GWT Decorative Aligner BC585SQ Square Aligner